

07.5.2026
Ct. no. 6
D/L. 13
Samarpita

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CIVIL REVISIONAL JURISDICTION
(Appellate Side)

C.O. 1210 of 2026

Nilima Bachar & Anr.
Vs.
Aadhar Housing Finance Limited

Mr. Dipankar Saha,
Mr. Dipranjan Mukhopadhyay,
Mr. Subham Kumar Das,
Sk. Kobir,
Ms. Ahona Biswas,

... for the Petitioners

Mr. Sayak Ranjan Ganguly,
Miss. Srijani Ghosh,
Miss. Kripa Kami

..for the Opposite Party

1. As jointly suggested by the parties list this
matter on **May 14, 2026.**

(Om Narayan Rai, J.)